
Si. No Name of Condidate Roll No. Theory Lab N. Copy Total
1 Anik kr singh 1760 56 60 116
2 Pritee kumari 1500 63 20 11 94
3 Himansu kumar 1688 61 35 96
4 Jyoti kumari 1753 66 60 126
5 Tara kumari 1591 57 35 12 104
6 Vishal kr Paswan 1652 57 60 117
7 Abhishek singh 1761 53 35 88
8 Meena kumari 1536 57 45 10 112
9 Sadam Alam 1679 43 20 5 68

10 Ritu Tiwari 1708 51 65 116
11 Sushma kumari 1324 70 50 13 133
12 Shivani kumari 1734 46 65 10 121
13 Md Murad ali 1660 36 40 76
14 Khushi kumari 1334 67 55 18 140
15 Mabhub Ansari 1346 58 70 12 140
16 Ravi Ranjan Kr 1636 40 45 5 90
17 Nisha kumari 1315 53 60 113
18 Kiran kerketta 1304 52 30 14 96
19 Chanchla kumari 1602 56 40 10 106
20 Kajal kumari 1509 51 45 10 106
21 Soni kumari 1331 60 25 85
22 Md shami 1513 63 35 98
23 ADil jawed 1386 51 45 96
24 Nandlal chaudhary 1486 50 30 80
25 Himansu kumar 1721 60 45 7 112
26 Bobby alam 1662 42 40 5 87
27 Sima kumari 1638 40 45 85
28 Alisha kumari 1617 53 40 93
29 Wasim akram 1453 66 50 116
30 Utam kr singh 1697 51 30 81
31 Roshan kr singh 39 39
32 Niraj kumar 1326 50 30 80
33 Aniket kumar 1306 62 45 17 124
34 Priyanka kumari 1691 56 40 10 106
35 Santi devi 1468 50 30 7 87
36 Sadiya halima 1693 67 45 10 122
37 Riya kumari 1664 69 45 10 124
38 Srikant kumar 1645 59 40 8 107
39 Prince kumar 1441 53 50 103
40 Himansu raj 1429 50 55 105
41 Sonu ansari 1411 60 35 95
42 Sugandha kumari 1434 64 25 10 99
43 Nira kumari 1668 63 50 15 128
44 Deepak kr singh 1769 51 55 106
45 Kamla kumari 1650 58 40 13 111
46 Sabnam praween 1692 58 40 12 110
47 Sumant chaurasiya 1741 48 60 108
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48 Taramani lakra 1702 55 55 11 121
49 Deepak kr 1713 43 50 93
50 Rekha kumari 1447 51 20 16 87
51 Rubi kumari 1448 50 20 16 86
52 Kazmi raja 1754 41 40 81
53 Khushboo kumari 1701 37 45 10 92
54 Shafina praween 1647 68 45 15 128
55 Lawkush kumar 1742 54 55 7 116
56 Arun kumar 1554 59 30 89
57 Ranjit paswan 1503 45 45 90
58 Suman kumari 1445 56 35 18 109
59 Meena kumari 1586 54 20 12 86
60 Chanchla kumari 1706 41 45 10 96
61 Prem singh 891 71 60 131
62 Muskan kumari 1763 73 60 10 143
63 Hariom pandey 1564 68 35 103
64 Sima kumari 1764 70 60 12 142
65 Nishant kumar 1677 66 40 15 121
66 Md mohib ansari 1452 91 60 151
67 Savita kumari 1303 57 25 14 96
68 Punam kujur 1278 51 10 61
69 Anand chaudhary 1268 51 45 96
70 Saniya kumari 1571 47 40 87
71 Pratima kumari 1492 56 35 12 103
72 Md arman 1659 41 25 66
73 Khushi praween 1298 63 40 13 116
74 Sonu singh 1308 50 20 70
75 Syed zaid 1354 61 35 96
76 Shaima afroz 1345 67 60 12 139
77 Taiba khatoon 1585 34 20 54
78 Chhotu kr chaudhary 1600 55 70 7 132
79 Pince kumar 1654 65 45 9 119
80 Rahul kr chaudhary 1255 41 35 76
81 Md sakil ansari 1512 68 40 108
82 Arif ali 1717 70 25 9 104
83 Rinki kumari 1398 46 20 66
84 Priyaranjan chaudhary 1644 78 75 7 160
85 Akash kr verma 1473 47 40 87
86 Rimjhim kumari 1747 79 60 15 154
87 Anjali kumari 1299 64 25 16 105
88 Nazneen gausia 1389 60 25 15 100
89 Minku singh 1291 58 30 88
90 Mubark alam 1550 45 40 85
91 Nandini kumari 1719 44 55 99
92 Piyush kumar 1598 50 35 85
93 Usha kachhap 1436 72 40 12 124
94 Sharmila kumari 1573 53 35 17 105
95 Harsh raj singh 1409 40 40
96 Neha kumari 1707 67 55 10 132
97 Aziza parveen 1675 43 65 8 116



98 Esther kachhap 1576 58 38 14 110
99 Raju ranjan bakhla 1388 65 35 13 113

100 Shambhu chaudhary 1566 42 50 92
101 Om prakash chaudhary 1552 44 30 7 81
102 Abhishek kumar 1370 44 55 99
103 Abhay kumar 45 55 100
104 Sitam raj 1633 52 50 102
105 Vivek ranjan singh 1609 51 45 96
106 Soni kumari 1510 47 30 10 87
107 Pratima kumari 1483 53 20 12 85
108 Shilwanti bakhla 1715 38 45 8 91
109 Lalima kachhap 1714 42 50 10 102
110 Dharmentra singh 1538 47 20 12 79
111 Sudhir kumar saw 1477 46 20 10 76
112 Amresh singh 1556 44 35 15 94
113 Umesh singh 1502 36 20 56
114 Ankit kumar 1570 46 45 91
115 Anurag kumar 1678 70 40 10 120
116 Seema kumari 1629 75 50 11 136
117 Gautam kumar 1269 53 53
118 Anant kumar singh 1290 61 45 12 118
119 Ajit kumar singh 1638 73 60 5 138
120 Siddhu kumar 1639 73 60 5 138
121 Ritik roshan mehra 1614 51 50 10 111
122 Nitish kumar singh 1628 65 45 10 120
123 Muskan khan 1548 51 45 5 101
124 Sudhir kumar 1745 51 55 106
125 Sonal kumari 1385 58 20 78
126 Atif raza 1670 68 50 118
127 Nasim husain 1651 53 35 8 96
128 Khushi kumari 1663 72 30 10 112
129 Vikash kumar 1624 46 40 86
130 jyoti kumari 1631 65 45 12 122
131 Seema kumari 1275 54 35 14 103
132 Arti kerketta 1669 58 35 15 108
133 Ankit oraon 1549 57 70 10 137
134 Khushboo kumari 1724 69 60 14 143
135 Awadhesh kumar verma 1472 61 20 81
136 Ansumala tirkey 1623 35 45 10 90
137 Saraswati kumari 1281 39 30 15 84
138 Anita barla 1289 43 50 12 105
139 Rakesh paswan 1443 60 20 80
140 Ahish kumar 1435 60 20 80
141 Rubi rahmi kerketta 1667 72 40 15 127
142 Md saif alam 1680 69 25 5 99
143 Sudina kumari 1637 68 45 12 125
144 Mayank raj 1655 40 35 75
145 Chandan kumar 1515 35 20 7 62
146 Punita kumari 1569 64 20 15 99
147 Neha kumari 1630 63 50 10 123



148 Omprakash kumar 1400 55 20 75
149 Ritesh kumar 1444 53 40 93
150 Lalu kumar 1396 48 10 58
151 Md abdul khalique 1671 58 50 108
152 Chhaya tirkey 1720 44 55 8 107
153 Saiba sheikh 1595 49 45 94
154 Preeti kumari 1398 69 45 114
155 Md jaid 1521 75 45 120
156 Md arshad 1355 64 25 89
157 Akanchha kumari 1297 53 25 18 96
158 Sajiya praween 1391 44 30 16 90
159 Veena kumri 1748 53 45 15 113
160 Naziya parveen 1685 57 25 82
161 Bablu kr sharma 1474 45 50 12 107
162 Laxmi kumari 1723 50 45 95
163 namita topno 1704 71 45 10 126
164 Vikash kr bhuihar 1599 84 75 12 171
165 Saniya parvin 1582 77 40 117
166 Sanjana kumari 1553 73 20 18 111
167 Bhartendu kumar 1476 63 45 12 120
168  Ujjwal kumar 1487 32 20 52
169 Aftab alam 1551 59 50 10 119
170 Jaswant singh 1451 61 15 76
171 Arbind kumar sharma 1459 53 60 15 128
172 Nisha kumari 1463 59 40 10 109
173 Ashish kumar 1649 44 30 74
174 Saloni kumari 1733 70 75 10 155
175 Nitu kumari 1407 69 30 12 111
176 Siwani kumari 1686 58 50 108
177 Javed alam 1534 58 60 10 128
178 Sumit kumar singh 1698 45 30 75
179 Rahul kumar 1338 41 20 61
180 Kundan pal 1601 52 40 5 97
181 Akrit xalxo 1587 33 50 5 88
182 Deepranjan bakhla 1588 41 25 9 75
183 Sanjay kr singh 1625 47 50 97
184 Hariom kr prabhakar 1311 50 55 105
185 Manita kumari 1578 55 30 10 95
186 Madhuri kumari 1539 53 20 9 82
187 Sonam kumari 1687 42 65 107
188 Manish kumar giri 1561 57 30 12 99
189 Md tabish raza 1337 55 30 85
190 Kiran kumari 1323 51 20 71
191 Amit kumar 1490 58 40 98
192 Sawan kumar paswan 1287 45 65 110
193 Dinesh yadav 1335 58 35 93
194 Karuna kumari 1384 59 25 15 99
195 Raushni khan 1344 56 30 13 99
196 Rishika singh 1440 76 30 106
197 Kareena kumari 1464 76 40 10 126



198 Daroga singh 1493 62 10 13 85
199 Alishan ali 1542 77 45 10 132
200 Kajal kumari 1700 65 20 5 90
201 Praveen kumar 1527 71 30 10 111
202 Lalmohan singh 1501 55 30 12 97
203 Shagufta khatoon 1469 59 20 9 88
204 Sitam kujur 1607 65 55 12 132
205 Priyanka kumari 1696 44 8 52
206 Arvind kumar yadav 1676 53 25 5 83
207 Sachin kumar 1615 62 45 107
208 Bikash kumar 1610 65 40 7 112
209 Vishal kumar gupta 1643 65 50 10 125
210 Ejaj ansari 1485 67 10 77
211 Sonal kumar 1511 62 20 82
212 Sima kumari 1683 42 45 10 97
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